ART WORKS
February 2026 All Media Show Juror: Diego Sanchez

Local artists showcase their talents in this All Media Exhibit, a monthly exhibit at Art Works.
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Artist

Aaron Moore
Andrii Stoianov
Andrii Stoianov
Cindy K Shaw
Cindy K Shaw
Corinne Schofield
Deborah Fox
Deborah Fox
Devan Ray Lassiter
Dylan Deluca

Emmy Turner
Humble Lyons
Jacqueline Moore
Jason Hilton
Katelyn Workman
Ken Slazyk

Linda Shaw

Mandy Powell

Marybeth Eilerson
Mike Bily
P.A. Knight

Patricia G Davis
Patricia G Davis
Rachel Principe
Richard Harding
Sandra Watts

Sherry Willis-Littlepage

Stu Harnsberger
Taylen Gearhart

Th Great

Wes Eary

Entries: 81 Accepted: 31

Title

Marat

The Gaze Returned
Above the Dnipro
Fallacy

Listening Station
Image in Violet Blue
The Jester’'s Enigma
Carnival of Curiosities
Propane

[ Think it's Gonna Rain. When | Die

Self Portrait 23

Open For Interpretation
Unforgettable

Falling

The Point

La baleine

Treat?

Disco Avocado

Tangled Up In Blue
Early Fruit

A Japanese Teenager Considers
Rockabilly Stardom, 1983

Dahlia Kaleidoscope
Richmond Reflected
Final Warmth

The Proud Mother
Martian Sunset
Fenced In

Glazed remains
Sexual Charisma

Solidarity

Turg Target

Medium

Acrylic on Canvas
Photography
Photography

Oil on Canvas
Photography
colored pencil
Acrylic Mixed Media
Acrylic Mixed Media
Oil on Canvas

Acrylic and Spray Paint
on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
Photography

Acrylic on Canvas
Photography

Collage from Cyanotype
QOil on Board

Oil on Cradled Wood
Panel

Egg Tempera & Mixed
Media

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Qil

Photography
Photography

Acrylic Paint on Wood
Twine and Thread

Oil on Canvas

Encaustic and Mixed
Media
Acrylic on Hardboard

Ceramic & Hand Spun
Gold Rope

Acrylic and Ink on
Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Size

24x20
13x19
13x19
24x32
24x24
8x10

11x14
11 x14
12x15
16 x 20

18x24
24x36
18x24
11x14
11.5X9.5
16x25
30x40

16x20

36x36
24x30
28x40

22x22
18x22
8x10
26 x 31
37 x 37
18x14

16 x 20
17x15

37x13

30x30

Price
300
325
325
1200
325
100
250
250
200
200

425
300
1728
200
300
300
1,600

700

3600
297
500

150
150
175
2,000
1800
600

700
5000

200

750

Third Place

1st Place

Honorable
Mention

2" Place

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400



http://www.artworksrva.com/

