

# ART WORKS

## February 2026 All Media Show Juror: Diego Sanchez

Local artists showcase their talents in this All Media Exhibit, a monthly exhibit at Art Works.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Aaron Moore	Marat	Acrylic on Canvas	24x20	300	
2	Andrii Stoianov	The Gaze Returned	Photography	13x19	325	
3	Andrii Stoianov	Above the Dnipro	Photography	13x19	325	Third Place
4	Cindy K Shaw	Fallacy	Oil on Canvas	24x32	1200	
5	Cindy K Shaw	Listening Station	Photography	24x24	325	
6	Corinne Schofield	Image in Violet Blue	colored pencil	8x10	100	
7	Deborah Fox	The Jester's Enigma	Acrylic Mixed Media	11 x 14	250	
8	Deborah Fox	Carnival of Curiosities	Acrylic Mixed Media	11 x 14	250	
9	Devan Ray Lassiter	Propane	Oil on Canvas	12x15	200	
10	Dylan DeLuca	I Think it's Gonna Rain. When I Die	Acrylic and Spray Paint on Canvas	16 x 20	200	
11	Emmy Turner	Self Portrait 23	Acrylic on Canvas	18x24	425	
12	Humble Lyons	Open For Interpretation	Photography	24x36	300	
13	Jacqueline Moore	Unforgettable	Acrylic on Canvas	18x24	1728	
14	Jason Hilton	Falling	Photography	11x14	200	
15	Katelyn Workman	The Point	Collage from Cyanotype	11.5X9.5	300	
16	Ken Slazyk	La baleine	Oil on Board	16x25	300	1 <sup>st</sup> Place
17	Linda Shaw	Treat?	Oil on Cradled Wood Panel	30x40	1,600	Honorable Mention
18	Mandy Powell	Disco Avocado	Egg Tempera & Mixed Media	16x20	700	
19	Marybeth Eilerson	Tangled Up In Blue	Acrylic on Canvas	36x36	3600	
20	Mike Bily	Early Fruit	Acrylic on Canvas	24x30	297	
21	P.A. Knight	A Japanese Teenager Considers Rockabilly Stardom, 1983	Oil	28x40	500	
22	Patricia G Davis	Dahlia Kaleidoscope	Photography	22x22	150	
23	Patricia G Davis	Richmond Reflected	Photography	18x22	150	
24	Rachel Principe	Final Warmth	Acrylic Paint on Wood	8 x 10	175	
25	Richard Harding	The Proud Mother	Twine and Thread	26 x 31	2,000	
26	Sandra Watts	Martian Sunset	Oil on Canvas	37 x 37	1800	
27	Sherry Willis-Littlepage	Fenced In	Encaustic and Mixed Media	18x14	600	
28	Stu Harnsberger	Glazed remains	Acrylic on Hardboard	16 x 20	700	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place
29	Taylen Gearhart	Sexual Charisma	Ceramic & Hand Spun Gold Rope	17x15	5000	
30	Th Great	Solidarity	Acrylic and Ink on Canvas	37x13	200	
31	Wes Eary	Turq Target	Acrylic on Canvas	30x30	750	

Entries: 81 Accepted: 31